:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10717154

Dec 28, 2024 - 23:56 (UTC)

In epoch 334,911 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1568485 - 0.018867495 ETH®
64.02 USD

2 1568486 - 0.018799059 ETH®
63.79 USD

3 1568487 - 0.018871846 ETH®
64.04 USD

4 1568488 - 0.018854864 ETH®
63.98 USD

S 1568489 - 0.018833506 ETH®
63.91 USD

6 1568490 - 0.018861120 ETH®
64.00 USD

7 1568491 - 0.018830301 ETH®
63.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10717154
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/334911
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568485
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568486
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568487
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568488
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568489
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568490
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568491

B
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=

Validator Id

1568492

1568493

1568494

1568495

1568496

1568497

1568498

1568499

1568500

Validator Id

1609135

Amount

- 0.018829787
63.90 USD

- 0.018792204
63.77 USD

- 0.018772189
63.70 USD

- 0.018837866
63.92 USD

- 0.018914990
64.19 USD

- 0.064435610
218.67 USD

- 0.018778245
63.72 USD

- 0.018802104
63.80 USD

- 0.018880612
64.07 USD

Amount

+ 0.045836263
155.55 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568492
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568493
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568494
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568495
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568496
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568497
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568498
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568499
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1568500
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1609135

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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